
 

WEST DISTRICT – Robb Duveneck, Commander 

DAYS 

Capt. Robb Duveneck rduveneck@fdl.wi.gov  920-322-3700 Ext. 1121 

AFTERNOONS 

Lt. Michael Gales mgales@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1156 

NIGHTS 

Lt. Steve Olson solson@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1158 

CENTRAL DISTRICT – Anthony Hahn, Commander 

DAYS 

Lt. Andy Gill agill@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1165 

AFTERNOONS 

Lt. Erik Foster efoster@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1151 

NIGHTS 

Capt. Anthony Hahn ahahn@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1125 

EAST DISTRICT – David LeCaptain, Commander 

DAYS 

Lt. Michael Noble mnoble@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1159 

AFTERNOONS 

Cpt. David LeCaptain dlecaptain@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1120 

NIGHTS 
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